
a HO COMMANDER CENTRAL PUNJAB

Pakistan Navy H0 Commander Central Punjab invites

quotations of reputed GST and professional Tax regtstered

Iirms/ suppliers for Conservancy Contracl 2024-25,
according to PPRA Rules 2004.

Tender documents along with detailsi specifications of

work can be obtained during working hours (0900 to 1400

hrs) from 0l/C NCW office at following address within 07

Days of publishing of this advertisement.

H0 Commander Central Punjab reserves the right to reject

any or all bidsi proposals. Commander Central Punjab shall

upon request communicate to any supplier or contractor who

is not required to justify those grounds/ reasons.

All quotatlons are to reach at H0 COMCEP on following

address till 12 June 2024 aL0900 hrs. 0uotations will be

opened in HQ C0MCEP in the presence of reps of quotation

holders on 12 June 2024a|1000 hours.

Headquarter
Commander Central Puniab
At Naval Gomplex Walton

Askari-V, Gulberg-!ll
LAHORE.S4()()()

Tel: 042-66960214, Mobile: 0322-8432956

1

I

J

4

TENDER NOTIGE

T q acY) >qS t>b 10x2



g}a Uli....l5$
,rtl=.e,)p,;;(;,t{i a

, :t q I ; rS iy., i tF, r-,, r,),,1 t';3.., r c {.- e., )p, it t 0, t fh ti ; tl ty't - 1

;':.,--t,i )J- -G ,! -tlb, f{,.fConservancy Contract 2024-25 z,-

-$J.vLzooq
i Ll +OO 1,, c-- L0900 €,(.>vtt,:,v-l I e ys;,, ;,tv ;v.., iy -2

'f v.- n j : tt : e,,,/ i 11 6 yy (2 t ti r I i, I r { ,1t,> v L E- - L t +,s. t

*'!
w.: ii GI

j 
--,1, 

p I jQ r, I t -" u€it i& t,.t i-,: ai y e., J F, } {i, t {h

5,{ I t ; ; V,f I )-t, +, r*, t'J t =v. )p i.,I {)r - q { s' f
- r- r!*.t( L Afi -- el s, { d, P c { t ;t, Wl | <.-t t e. t?-, :

,-rI ogoo / 1 2 June 2024 4 z, J) e,,' {,/V" JF, i ti it {h Jl t' ;
;, {i { I z June 2024 1,t.- f, J 5, * (Z t /;5,1 $ i A - "r' V 

j 
V r ) *

-,!e V't lzvl o#nL otut : t) t i t3 ({ 1 0: 00)Z-

-4

yl

,/t, rr? JP;,''rp
.,x l,lll- a u-6r

1t/
03328432 $5$: / j t /,042-66960 21 4: C I

10x2


